
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Part 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 

XC-60
 

No: 07
 

0 Single

700183

e Cylind

35 

 

der Hea

 

avy Dutty Trolleey  



XC-60

 

No.

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

0 trolley inst

 

tallation ins

SE

De

Gas

Bo

C

Assembling 

S

Univ

struction 

ECTION 

escription

 tank suppor

ottom plate 

ross beam 

plate for cro

Steel pillar 

versal wheel

Manu

1   P

Figure 1

 

rt 

oss beam 

l 

ual no: WM0

PACKING

1.1 

S

070305

G LIST 

Specificatio

  

  

  

  

  

#4 

 P

n 

Page 1 

 

Quantity

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 



XC-60

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

 
 

0 trolley inst

7.1 

7.2 

7.3 

7.4 

8.1 

8.2 

8.3 

tallation ins

He

He

He

Hexag

Hexag

Cy

struction 

exagonal scr

Spring was

Flat wash

exagonal scr

exagonal scr

Spring was

Flat wash

Wheel 

gonal screw b

gonal screw b

ylinder chain

Manu

rew bolt 

sher 

her 

rew nut 

rew bolt 

sher 

her 

bolt 

bolt 

 

Table 1

ual no: WM0

#6 w

.1 

070305

M8x20 

Φ8 

Φ8 

M8 

M6x16 

Φ8 

Φ6 

where OD 15

M12x77 

M8x45 

  

 P

0MM 

Page 2 

10 

10 

20 

10 

20 

3 

20 

2 

2 

1 

1 



XC-600 trolley insttallation ins

SECTIO

struction 

ON 2   A

Manu

ASSEMB

Figure 2

Figure 2

7.1

ual no: WM0

BLE INST

2.1 

2.2 

070305

TRUCTIO

 P

ONS 

 

Page 3 

 



XC-600 trolley insttallation insstruction Manu

Figure 2

Figure 2

ual no: WM0

2.3 

2.4 

070305  P

 

 

Page 4 



XC-600 trolley insttallation insstruction Manu

Figure 2

Figu

ual no: WM0

2.5 

re 2.6

070305  P

 

Page 5 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MALO WELDING PRODUCTS LTD. 

271, Amber Street, Unit#10,Markham, ON L3R 3J7 

Tel: 1 866 686 5088  

Fax: 1 866 686 5090 

www.weldking.com 

Printed January 19, 2015 


